### INVESTING IN A CYCLE OF GENEROSITY SINCE 1969

Wesleyan Impact Partners is a national nonprofit dedicated to growing the church's impact and nourishing the communities it serves. We invest in ministries and innovative leaders courageously doing Christ's loving work in the world – partnering in a Spirit-led movement to bring about human flourishing grounded in love, generosity, and belonging today and in the future.

Throughout our history, Wesleyan Impact Partners has supported a cycle of generosity made possible by investors in Impact Certificates that fund loans to churches across the United States. As an IRS registered nonprofit, all of our revenue is reinvested in the church through loans and learning and innovation initiatives that strengthen the church's witness, build thriving congregations and communities, and bring the experience of God's love to more people. This cycle of generosity is made possible by impact-focused investors, borrowers, donors, and partnerships with other faith-based foundations.



#### BUILDING A COMMUNITY

Inspired by her mother's generosity, Shirleen Johnston was one of the first in her church to invest with Wesleyan Impact Partners when she learned that we funded the loan that made possible the literal expansion of Christ's table at her home church, Community UMC, in Irwin, Pennsylvania.

Shirleen invested in Impact Certificates because she shares Wesleyan Impact Partners' mission to help churches be anchors of love and belonging for the communities they serve.

Note: This experience may not be representative of other investors. It is no guarantee of future performance or success.

## CONVERSATIONS THAT SPARK THE SPIRIT WITHIN YOU

Wesleyan Impact Partners' *Igniting Imagination® Podcast* aims to spark our collective imagination for the changing spiritual landscape by offering ideas to strengthen spiritual practice, build community, and inspire courage and innovation.

The *Igniting Imagination Podcast* features rich conversations with prominent leaders from across the cultural and spiritual landscape that invite listeners into new relationships with themselves, their church, and their communities.







## LOCKE INNOVATIVE LEADERS THAT MEET THE NEEDS OF OUR CHANGING WORLD

The Locke Innovative Leader Award honors and emboldens spiritual innovators who envision new ministries and transform lives and communities, inspiring others to join them in growing the impact of the church and nourishing communities so that more people experience God's love.

Each Locke Innovative Leader works directly at the intersection of faith and individual and communal transformation, focusing on people, populations, and communities that are not effectively reached or well-resourced. They embody resilience and the spirit to fail, learn, and try again.

#### CONTACT US

info@wesleyanimpactpartners.org

**800.862.8633** 





Do all the good you can for as long as you can.

- JOHN WESLEY

# INVESTORS IN IMPACT CERTIFICATES MAKE POSSIBLE A CYCLE OF GENEROSITY

Investing in Wesleyan Impact Partners Impact Certificates enables purpose-driven investors to receive positive returns\* while growing the church's witness nationwide. Impact Certificate investors fund loans to churches and nonprofits and support leaders reimagining ministry and creating new ways to serve communities, creating a cycle of generosity.

Impact Certificates offer investment opportunities to individuals, churches, and agencies, with flexible demand, 1-5-year fixed, and IRA certificate terms. For all Impact Certificates, interest accrues daily and is compounded monthly. For Flexible Demand Certificates and Fixed Term Certificates, investors may elect, at the time of purchase, either (a) to receive semiannual payments within fifteen (15) days after June 30 and December 31 in an amount equal to all interest accrued during the prior six (6) months, or (b) to have interest accrued and compounded until maturity.

#### IMPACT CERTIFICATES

Flexible Demand Impact Certificate <sup>1</sup>	Provides investors with a variable rate of interest. Withdrawals may be made without any fees or penalties.
Fixed Term Impact Certificate	Offers a fixed rate duration of one, two, three, four, or five years.
Individual Retirement Account (IRA) Impact Certificate <sup>1</sup>	Allows individuals to use retirement savings to purchase Impact Certificates and enjoy tax advantages. <sup>2</sup>

Learn more at wesleyanimpactpartners.org/impact-certificates

## CHARITABLE GIVING PLANS SUPPORT CHARITIES WELL INTO THE FUTURE

Wesleyan Impact Partners' philanthropy team works closely with churches and individuals to craft giving plans that ensure long-term financial reserves and focus charitable giving on the charities and communities they care most about.

Among the most popular giving vehicles we offer are Donor-Advised Funds which can provide immediate tax savings and allow donors to recommend how funds are directed, Trusts which generate annual income for individuals and their families, and Endowments.

#### GIFT PLANNING OPPORTUNITIES 2

Donor-Advised Fund	Provides immediate tax benefits while making charitable giving more accessible in future years.
Charitable Trust	Offers a way for you to use your assets to make a charitable gift and provide for your family and heirs.
Endowment	Offers an opportunity to express a vision for the future in the form of a permanent charitable plan.

Learn more at wesleyanimpactpartners.org/philanthropy

## LOANS EXPAND CHURCHES AND NONPROFIT MINISTRIES

Wesleyan Impact Partners helps churches and nonprofit ministries sustainably grow for the long term and realize their God-inspired dreams. Borrowers can receive loan rates below the prime rate with flexible terms, consideration of factors typically not taken into account by commercial lenders, and typically lower closing fees to meet the unique needs of churches and nonprofits.

Wesleyan Impact Partners offers churches and nonprofits refinance, new construction, church expansion, and property purchase loans, and the benefit of our financial expertise.

Learn more at wesleyanimpactpartners.org/loans



### PARTNERING TO WEATHER LIFE'S STORMS TOGETHER

Wesleyan Impact Partners stands with those it serves, especially when situations get tough. Linden-Linthicum UMC faced the daunting reality of having only six months of financial resources. We refinanced their loan to offer a lower interest rate and reduced payments, which allowed the church to finish an expansion project and increase its ministries.

Partnering also allowed Linden-Linthicum to innovate.

Bolstered by a unique loan assistance program we created to support churches during the pandemic, they developed new ways to engage their community, which allowed them to increase membership.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>Unavailable in Louisiana and South Carolina.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup>Not legal or tax advice. Consult your attorney and tax advisors.

<sup>\*</sup>Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Rates subject to change. The Wesleyan Impact Partners securities are unsecured debt securities subject to terms, conditions and risks described in our Offering Circular, including risk of possible loss of the amount invested. Payment is dependent on Wesleyan Impact Partners' financial condition at the time payment is due. This is not an offer to sell you our securities and we are not soliciting you to buy our securities. The offering is made solely by the Offering Circular and only in states where authorized. Before investing, you should read our Offering Circular available at wesleyanimpactpartners.org. Not FDIC or SIPC insured. Not a bank deposit. Not guaranteed by any denomination.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup>Not legal or tax advice. Consult your attorney and tax advisors.